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Pl tno Name Time
M10 (3) 5,0 km 6C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(100)  Finish
1 103 Ifj. Zsebehazy Zsolt 25:40 3:17 9:06 13:06 18:11 23:11 25:26 25:40
KAL - Kalocsai Term 3:17 5:49 4:00 5:05 5:00 2:15 0:14
2 102 Ciog Marian 28:40 2:29 6:53 11:54 21:08 26:13 28:26 28:40
MRD - Maratin Rivul 2:29 4:24 5:01 9:14 5:05 2:13 0:14
3 104 Sabau Rares 40:55 10:47 23:21 26:48 31:07 37:28 40:36 40:55
MRD - Maratin Rivul 10:47 12:34 3:27 4:19 6:21 3:08 0:19
M12 (2) 2,1 km 7C
1(31) 2(36) 3(34) 4(37) 5(38) 6(35) 7(100) Finish
1 110 Marton Richéard 26:18 2:39 8:00 10:29 15:51  18:33 24:30 26:04  26:18
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 2:39 5:21 2:29 5:22 2:42 5:57 1:34 0:14
2 108 Lakatos Andras 27:46 1:52 9:49 12:25 18:19 21:30 24:47 27:31 27:46
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 1:52 7:57 2:36 5:54 3:11 3:17 2:44 0:15
M14 (4) 3,3km 12C
1(63) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(56) 6(51) 7(41) 8(55) 9(64) 10(61) 11(60) 12(100)  Finish
1 118 Istvan-Lorincz Péter 46:41 4:31 9:01 11:02 13:59 18:47 24:31 25:53 32:49 39:39 43:54 45:04 46:28 46:41
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 4:31 4:30 2:01 2:57 4:48 5:44 1:22 6:56 6:50 4:15 1:10 1:24 0:13
2 117 Szabo Emanuel 52:56 4:44 11:05 16:28 25:30 31:02 35:47 38:26 44:10 46:47 49:52 51:15 52:42 52:56
MAD - CS Orientare 4:44 6:21 5:23 9:02 5:32 4:45 2:39 5:44 2:37 3:05 1:23 1:27 0:14
3 116 Karda Cristian Andr 52:58 2:47 10:12 11:44 16:00 19:17 30:29 31:53 38:48 42:41 49:12 50:32 52:44 52:58
MRD - Maratin Rivul 2:47 7:25 1:32 4:16 3:17 11:12 1:24 6:55 3:53 6:31 1:20 2:12 0:14
115 Vesa Andrei dnf 19:12 24:19 32:18 37:05 43:04 48:48 50:57 - e e e e 90:01
MAD - CS Orientare 19:12 5:07 7:59 4:47 5:59 5:44 2:09 39:04
M16 (3) 4,9 km 15C
1(62) 2(63) 3(39) 4(57) 5(47) 6(49) 7(46) 8(52) 9(42) 10(51) 11(37) 12(64) 13(59) 14(60)
15(100)  Finish
1 122 Garcia Sirca Gabriel 67:54 2:52 4:05 8:50 13:33  20:32 28:16 34:17  40:18 41:26 48:18 54:18 59:30 63:59  66:18
MAD - CS Orientare 2:52 1:13 4:45 4:43 6:59 7:44 6:01 6:01 1:08 6:52 6:00 5:12 4:29 2:19
67:39 67:54
1:21 0:15
2 121 Suciu Dragos 70:51 2:55 7:03 11:53 16:30 23:34 31:09 37:15 43:17 44:29 51:20 57:20 62:28 66:55 69:12
PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:55 4:08 4:50 4:37 7:04 7:35 6:06 6:02 1:12 6:51 6:00 5:08 4:27 2:17
70:37 70:51
1:25 0:14
123 Jakab Gergo dnf 6:05 8:21 15:54 26:23  39:36 46:14 54:04  59:37 61:12 - e e e e
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 6:05 2:16 7:33 10:29 13:13 6:38 7:50 5:33 1:35
————— 99:06
37:54
M18-20 (6) 6,1 km 17C
1(62) 2(39) 3(57) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(42) 8(52) 9(45) 10(49) 11(48) 12(47) 13(46) 14(55)
15(59) 16(61) 17(100)  Finish
1 128 Wachter Andras 43:47 1:13 3:48 6:18 7:31 9:50 13:18 15:54  17:48 19:43 24:17 27:37 30:15 33:48  38:51
VHS - Veszpremi Ho 1:13 2:35 2:30 1:13 2:19 3:28 2:36 1:54 1:55 4:34 3:20 2:38 3:33 5:03
41:22  41:47 43:33 43:47
2:31 0:25 1:46 0:14
2 125 Balatoni Tamés 48:41 1:27 4:06 7:43 9:37 11:10 13:50 16:29 17:31 20:11 22:48 32:19 35:43 39:18 44:03
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 1:27 2:39 3:37 1:54 1:33 2:40 2:39 1:02 2:40 2:37 9:31 3:24 3:35 4:45
46:30 46:55 48:26 48:41
2:27 0:25 1:31 0:15
3 124 Scurtu Mihai 53:15 1:47 5:07 8:39 9:58 11:25 14:35 18:17 19:12 22:02 26:13 31:36 35:19 41:19 48:03
MAD - CS Orientare 1:47 3:20 3:32 1:19 1:27 3:10 3:42 0:55 2:50 4:11 5:23 3:43 6:00 6:44
50:39 51:04 53:03 53:15
2:36 0:25 1:59 0:12
4 126 Tamas Lucas 54:28 1:27 4:11 7:56 9:59 12:54 16:42 19:46 20:41 23:07 26:44 31:20 34:57 40:43  4T7:22
NRD - CS Nord B.M 1:27 2:44 3:45 2:03 2:55 3:48 3:04 0:55 2:26 3:37 4:36 3:37 5:46 6:39
51:02 52:06 54:13 54:28
3:40 1:04 2:07 0:15
5 129 Suciu Andrei 90:35 5:43 12:45 17:01 19:38 25:33 30:25 36:36 39:21 42:50 47:57 61:37 66:40 73:52 83:18
MAD - CS Orientare 5:43 7:02 4:16 2:37 5:55 4:52 6:11 2:45 3:29 5:07 13:40 5:03 7:12 9:26
87:18 87:56 90:21 90:35
4:00 0:38 2:25 0:14
6 127 Bir6 Tamas 109:27 4:35 8:56 17:08 20:11 25:04 36:43 42:42  45:31 48:52 70:49 78:51 84:24 93:02 101:10
MAD - CS Orientare 4:35 4:21 8:12 3:03 4:53 11:39 5:59 2:49 3:21 21:57 8:02 5:33 8:38 8:08
106:06 106:46 109:11 109:27
4:56 0:40 2:25 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time
M21 (4) 7,4 km 20C
1(40) 2(39) 3(58) 4(64) 5(56) 6(50) 7(49) 8(48) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(44) 13(43) 14(53)
15(54) 16(51) 17(57) 18(59) 19(60) 20(100)  Finish
1 134 Barkasz Daniel 49:55 1:47 5:02 7:01 8:29 11:13 13:47 17:12 20:32 23:08 27:17 29:23 31:46 33:54 35:33
UCR - Universitatea 1:47 3:15 1:59 1:28 2:44 2:34 3:25 3:20 2:36 4:09 2:06 2:23 2:08 1:39
38:29  41:29 44:40 47:47  48:55 49:45 49:55
2:56 3:00 3:11 3:07 1:08 0:50 0:10
2 136 Horvay Balazs 78:17 10:20 14:35 17:08 19:51 21:48 27:50 32:07 36:45 40:30 45:25  49:40 55:49 57:55 59:45
315 - CS 315 Orienta 10:20 4:15 2:33 2:43 1:57 6:02 4:17 4:38 3:45 4:55 4:15 6:09 2:06 1:50
62:44  66:09 70:13 75:27 76:50 78:06 78:17
2:59 3:25 4:04 5:14 1:23 1:16 0:11
3 137 Vesa Nicolae 83:38 7:53 13:04 19:48 22:18 25:11 30:05 35:33 39:37 42:17 51:12 52:58 55:34 57:18 59:11
MAD - CS Orientare 7:53 5:11 6:44 2:30 2:53 4:54 5:28 4:04 2:40 8:55 1:46 2:36 1:44 1:53
63:01 70:42 74:51 80:03 82:05 83:24 83:38
3:50 7:41 4:09 5:12 2:02 1:19 0:14
4 135 Patcas David 95:42 2:10 9:50 13:18 15:26 17:44 23:16 26:53 32:53 36:36 43:00  45:37 57:11 59:35 69:02
MAD - CS Orientare 2:10 7:40 3:28 2:08 2:18 5:32 3:37 6:00 3:43 6:24 2:37 11:34 2:24 9:27
76:11 80:57 84:40 91:37 94:28 95:30 95:42
7:09 4:46 3:43 6:57 2:51 1:02 0:12
M35 (7) 7,4 km 20C
1(40) 2(39) 3(58) 4(64) 5(56) 6(50) 7(49) 8(48) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(44) 13(43) 14(53)
15(54) 16(51) 17(57) 18(59) 19(60) 20(100)  Finish
1 142 Zsebehazy Zsolt 55:10 1:54 5:39 9:49 11:28 13:26 16:17 19:37 22:44 25:18 29:40 31:45 34:37 36:32 38:19
KAL - Kalocsai Term 1:54 3:45 4:10 1:39 1:58 2:51 3:20 3:07 2:34 4:22 2:05 2:52 1:55 1:47
41:48  45:17 48:48 52:46  53:53 54:57 55:10
3:29 3:29 3:31 3:58 1:07 1:04 0:13
2 141 Darjan Florin 58:15 4:04 10:01 12:45 14:31 16:22 19:21 22:39 25:38 28:12 32:29 34:42 37:35 39:27  41:19
PSZ - Pro Silva Zala 4:04 5:57 2:44 1:46 1:51 2:59 3:18 2:59 2:34 4:17 2:13 2:53 1:52 1:52
44:45 48:03 52:02 55:46 56:51 58:02 58:15
3:26 3:18 3:59 3:44 1:05 1:11 0:13
3 140 Divin Gheorghe 58:25 2:04 6:01 8:09 9:45  11:50 15:10 20:51 24:51 27:25 31:30 33:47 36:32 38:27  40:26
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:04 3:57 2:08 1:36 2:05 3:20 5:41 4:00 2:34 4:05 2:17 2:45 1:55 1:59
44:13 47:54 51:41 55:49 57:04 58:11 58:25
3:47 3:41 3:47 4:08 1:15 1:07 0:14
4 145 Deék Botond 71:09 2:04 6:46 9:34 11:49 14:50 18:45 24:41 27:45 30:52 36:18 39:09 44:52 47:16 50:49
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:04 4:42 2:48 2:15 3:.01 3:55 5:56 3:04 3:07 5:26 2:51 5:43 2:24 3:33
56:00 60:18 64:10 68:09 69:31 70:53 71:09
5:11 4:18 3:52 3:59 1:22 1:22 0:16
5 139 Papp Gaspar 73:07 2:29 7:08 10:26 12:33 14:46 18:38 23:24 27:32 30:29 36:21 39:19 44:05 46:34 49:17
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:29 4:39 3:18 2:07 2:13 3:52 4:46 4:08 2:57 5:52 2:58 4:46 2:29 2:43
55:06 59:43 64:47 69:58 71:25 72:49 73:07
5:49 4:37 5:04 5:11 1:27 1:24 0:18
6 144 Balog Istvan Janos 73:10 2:26 8:20 10:43 12:32 15:24 20:49 25:03 28:26 31:32 36:24 39:04 42:24 46:43  49:06
315 - CS 315 Orienta 2:26 5:54 2:23 1:49 2:52 5:25 4:14 3:23 3:06 4:52 2:40 3:20 4:19 2:23
56:08 61:28 66:02 70:42 71:51 72:57 73:10
7:02 5:20 4:34 4:40 1:09 1:06 0:13
7 143 Udvary Gergely 78:15 1:53 11:54 14:30 16:36 18:44 21:52 26:57 31:46 36:01 41:12  44:37 48:13 50:42 53:03
BMG - Babits Mihaly 1:53 10:01 2:36 2:06 2:08 3:08 5:05 4:49 4:15 5:11 3:25 3:36 2:29 2:21
56:29 61:23 66:18 74:13 76:44 78:03 78:15
3:26 4:54 4:55 7:55 2:31 1:19 0:12
M45 (15) 6,1 km 17C
1(62) 2(39) 3(57) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(42) 8(52) 9(45) 10(49) 11(48) 12(47) 13(46) 14(55)
15(59) 16(61) 17(100)  Finish
1 153 Tamas Relu 44:19 1:29 4:06 7:20 8:30 11:06 14:02 16:33  17:25 20:16 22:57  26:15 29:10 33:40 38:39
SBS - CS SpriaB.S 1:29 2:37 3:14 1:10 2:36 2:56 2:31 0:52 2:51 2:41 3:18 2:55 4:30 4:59
41:29  42:01 44:03 44:19
2:50 0:32 2:02 0:16
2 162 Komijéati Andréas 48:08 1:44 4:47 8:54 10:41 12:38 16:00 18:52 20:16 23:44 27:35 31:01 33:40 38:17  43:09
KFK - KiFutKl Egye 1:44 3:03 4:07 1:47 1:57 3:22 2:52 1:24 3:28 3:51 3:26 2:39 4:37 4:52
45:41 46:16 47:55 48:08
2:32 0:35 1:39 0:13
3 158 Pop Mircea 54:24 1:57 5:39 9:56 11:38 13:15 17:24 20:41 21:49 24:40 28:20 32:24 36:12 40:53 47:17
MRD - Maratin Rivul 1:57 3:42 4:17 1:42 1:37 4:09 3:17 1:08 2:51 3:40 4:04 3:48 4:41 6:24
51:14  51:58 54:09 54:24
3:57 0:44 2:11 0:15
4 148 Raduly Robert Kalm 58:27 1:55 5:35 8:47 10:24 13:59 20:24 23:43 25:00 27:39 32:01 35:30 39:52 43:56  49:57
VSK - VSK Csikszer 1:55 3:40 3:12 1:37 3:35 6:25 3:19 1:17 2:39 4:22 3:29 4:22 4:04 6:01
53:03 56:04 58:12 58:27
3:06 3:01 2:08 0:15
5 154 Serban Adrian 59:17 1:56 5:48 9:34 12:12 13:49 17:23 21:02 26:30 28:42 31:48 39:43 42:44 47:34 53:36
MAD - CS Orientare 1:56 3:52 3:46 2:38 1:37 3:34 3:39 5:28 2:12 3:06 7:55 3:01 4:50 6:02
56:43 57:14 59:02 59:17
3:07 0:31 1:48 0:15
6 150 Deék Attila 60:12 1:57 5:30 9:27 11:19 15:29 19:49 23:43 25:04 27:56 31:50 35:22 38:49 44:55 52:31
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:57 3:33 3:57 1:52 4:10 4:20 3:54 1:21 2:52 3:54 3:32 3:27 6:06 7:36
56:30 57:22 59:50 60:12
3:59 0:52 2:28 0:22
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Pl tno Name Time
M45 (15) 6,1 km 17C (cont.)
1(62) 2(39) 3(57) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(42) 8(52) 9(45) 10(49) 11(48) 12(47) 13(46) 14(55)
15(59) 16(61) 17(100)  Finish
7 157 Horvay Zsolt 63:45 2:52 9:05 13:06 14:39 16:26 20:14 23:45 24:55 27:36 31:26 35:37 39:17 44:10 53:51
315 - CS 315 Orienta 2:52 6:13 4:01 1:33 1:47 3:48 3:31 1:10 2:41 3:50 4:11 3:40 4:53 9:41
58:57 60:03 63:08 63:45
5:06 1:06 3:05 0:37
8 151 Lakatos Tamas 68:37 1:44 5:33 13:38 15:20 18:08 22:38 29:53 35:08 37:43 40:51 48:53 51:46 56:45 62:40
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 1:44 3:49 8:05 1:42 2:48 4:30 7:15 5:15 2:35 3:08 8:02 2:53 4:59 5:55
65:49 66:22 68:19 68:37
3:09 0:33 1:57 0:18
9 163 Sturz Lazar Felix 77:06 2:25 6:20 12:16 13:40 15:29 18:43 22:07 23:07 26:07 29:59  45:.08 56:55 63:12 70:15
MAD - CS Orientare 2:25 3:55 5:56 1:24 1:49 3:14 3:24 1:00 3:00 3:52 15:09 11:47 6:17 7:03
74:09 74:46 76:50 77:06
3:54 0:37 2:04 0:16
10 155 Rappert Attila 81:04 2:34 6:37 10:28 12:35 14:58 19:26 27:06 29:18 42:50 47:46 51:05 55:25 62:16 71:03
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:34 4:03 3:51 2:07 2:23 4:28 7:40 2:12 13:32 4:56 3:19 4:20 6:51 8:47
76:47 77:31 80:33 81:04
5:44 0:44 3:02 0:31
11 160 Suciu Cosmin 85:15 4:01 10:09 14:05 16:12 27:03 32:07 37:40 38:52 42:51 48:27 54:59 59:09 66:22 77:09
MAD - CS Orientare 4:01 6:08 3:56 2:.07 10:51 5:04 5:33 1:12 3:59 5:36 6:32 4:10 7:13 10:47
81:19 82:04 84:59 85:15
4:10 0:45 2:55 0:16
12 152 Jancsik Péter 85:52 2:45 7:11 13:04 18:45 21:24 25:42 31:45 35:56 46:18 52:00 57:45 63:08 70:26 78:39
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:45 4:26 5:53 5:41 2:39 4:18 6:03 4:11 10:22 5:42 5:45 5:23 7:18 8:13
82:55 83:27 85:37 85:52
4:16 0:32 2:10 0:15
13 161 Voros Alpar 93:34 6:28 10:22 14:25 21:50 24:12 28:40 42:19 43:57 47:05 51:54 63:05 68:08 73:18 82:09
TRS - CS TranSilva 6:28 3:54 4:03 7:25 2:22 4:28 13:39 1:38 3:08 4:49 11:11 5:03 5:10 8:51
85:42 90:16 93:19 93:34
3:33 4:34 3:03 0:15
14 159 Berencsi Lajos 99:29 4:43 10:21 13:55 16:03 18:13 22:09 38:15  40:15 53:38 59:04 69:24 73:33 84:46 91:28
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 4:43 5:38 3:34 2:08 2:10 3:56 16:06 2:00 13:23 5:26 10:20 4:09 11:13 6:42
96:02 96:48 99:13 99:29
4:34 0:46 2:25 0:16
15 156 Atanasiu Ovidiu 101:40 5:54 12:19 16:36 19:39 34:18 40:22 47:19  48:36 54:59 60:11 67:03 70:50 78:30 92:04
PCA - Palatul Copiil 5:54 6:25 4:17 3:03 14:39 6:04 6:57 1:17 6:23 5:12 6:52 3:47 7:40 13:34
96:41 97:46 101:19 101:40
4:37 1:05 3:33 0:21
M55 (16) 4,9 km 15C
1(62) 2(63) 3(39) 4(57) 5(47) 6(49) 7(46) 8(52) 9(42) 10(51) 11(37) 12(64) 13(59) 14(60)
15(100)  Finish
1 175 Zavodszky Tamés 44:58 1:46 3:13 7:20 10:48  15:39 19:51 23:58  26:24 27:28 31:23  36:42 38:27 42:16  43:38
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:46 1:27 4:07 3:28 4:51 4:12 4:07 2:26 1:04 3:55 5:19 1:45 3:49 1:22
44:43  44:58
1:05 0:15
2 177 Kiss Mihaly 47:36 1:55 3:31 9:34 13:04 18:21 24:47 28:22 31:04 32:15 35:50 39:45 41:39 44:25 45:51
OMS - CS Orienteer 1:55 1:36 6:03 3:30 5:17 6:26 3:35 2:42 1:11 3:35 3:55 1:54 2:46 1:26
47:22 47:36
1:31 0:14
3 180 Buda Marcel 48:42 3:23 4:47 8:32 12:37 18:28 23:28 27:05 29:45 32:09 36:40 4051 43:03 45:40  47:06
MAD - CS Orientare 3:23 1:24 3:45 4:05 5:51 5:00 3:37 2:40 2:24 4:31 4:11 2:12 2:37 1:26
48:28 48:42
1:22 0:14
4 170 Szalay Zoltan 50:03 2:22 6:52 10:46 14:13 19:05 24:40 28:11 30:44 31:55 35:31 38:42 40:29 44:14  48:26
VSK - VSK Csikszer 2:22 4:30 3:54 3:27 4:52 5:35 3:31 2:33 1:11 3:36 3:11 1:47 3:45 4:12
49:49 50:03
1:23 0:14
5 173 Szdcs Zoltan 52:43 2:05 4:15 9:02 13:42 21:18 26:12 30:11 32:44 34:01 39:29 4351 45:48 48:57 50:50
OMS - CS Orienteer 2:05 2:10 4:47 4:40 7:36 4:54 3:59 2:33 1:17 5:28 4:22 1:57 3:09 1:53
52:28 52:43
1:38 0:15
6 168 Hrenk6 Laszl6 52:47 1:34 2:41 6:45 11:48 17:07 26:07 30:17 32:56 34:06 38:32 4356 45:56 49:12 50:48
HBS - Honvéd Botty 1:34 1:07 4:04 5:03 5:19 9:00 4:10 2:39 1:10 4:26 5:24 2:00 3:16 1:36
52:27 52:47
1:39 0:20
7 172 T6th Laszlo 53:58 4:33 8:08 12:22 16:03 24:36 28:55 33:09 35:26 36:33 40:19  46:25 48:36 51:22 52:39
GTC - Gerecse Tajfu 4:33 3:35 4:14 3:41 8:33 4:19 4:14 2:17 1:.07 3:46 6:06 2:11 2:46 1:17
53:45 53:58
1:06 0:13
8 174 Szasz Janos 54:07 2:59 5:14 9:36 13:34 19:33 24:00 28:21 31:49 33:06 37:31 4257 45:35 49:47 51:42
VSK - VSK Csikszer 2:59 2:15 4:22 3:58 5:59 4:27 4:21 3:28 1:17 4:25 5:26 2:38 4:12 1:55
53:40 54:07
1:58 0:27
9 182 Costan Grigor 56:23 1:56 3:30 7:59 13:44 19:40 26:21 30:31 37:22 38:59 43:25  4T7:27 49:36 52:44 54:19
NRD - CS Nord B.M 1:56 1:34 4:29 5:45 5:56 6:41 4:10 6:51 1:37 4:26 4:02 2:09 3:08 1:35
56:08 56:23
1:49 0:15
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Pl tno Name Time
M55 (16) 4,9 km 15C (cont.)
1(62) 2(63) 3(39) 4(57) 5(47) 6(49) 7(46) 8(52) 9(42) 10(51) 11(37) 12(64) 13(59) 14(60)
15(100)  Finish
10 171 Koénig Péter 57:08 1:55 6:33 9:58 15:03 20:27 28:52 32:45  40:32 41:32 45:32  49:39 51:41 54:27 55:40
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:55 4:38 3:25 5:05 5:24 8:25 3:53 7:47 1:00 4:00 4:07 2:02 2:46 1:13
56:53 57:08
1:13 0:15
11 181 Fey Sandor 59:41 1:57 3:38 8:35 12:45 18:33 23:42 27:53 35:38 37:12 42:54 47:20 49:25 55:44 57:22
TRS - CS TranSilva 1:57 1:41 4:57 4:10 5:48 5:09 4:11 7:45 1:34 5:42 4:26 2:05 6:19 1:38
59:18 59:41
1:56 0:23
12 169 Paskuj Matyas 62:11 2:35 4:12 9:39 14:37 21:51 27:54 33:44 39:49 41:18 46:18 51:37 54:08 57:34 59:30
OFF - Offline Sport 2:35 1:37 5:27 4:58 7:14 6:03 5:50 6:05 1:29 5:00 5:19 2:31 3:26 1:56
61:50 62:11
2:20 0:21
13 166 Csucs Andras 63:22 2:21 3:52 8:45 13:12 21:19 30:33 34:42  42:46 43:56 47:38 50:52 52:33 56:18 61:44
VSK - VSK Csikszer 2:21 1:31 4:53 4:27 8:07 9:14 4:09 8:04 1:10 3:42 3:14 1:41 3:45 5:26
63:05 63:22
1:21 0:17
14 167 Nicolae Gheorghe 64:37 1:43 3:26 8:54 12:37 19:23 37:04 40:57  46:24 47:28 51:40 55:31 58:12 61:30 62:50
NTB - Nord Team Or 1:43 1:43 5:28 3:43 6:46 17:41 3:53 5:27 1:04 4:12 3:51 2:41 3:18 1:20
64:17 64:37
1:27 0:20
15 179 German-Sallo Zolta 65:19 1:47 3:50 8:29 12:23 18:30 23:54 27:28  46:23 47:59 52:22 56:23 58:36 61:41 63:17
OMS - CS Orienteer 1:47 2:03 4:39 3:54 6:07 5:24 3:34 18:55 1:36 4:23 4:01 2:13 3:05 1:36
65:02 65:19
1:45 0:17
16 178 Németh Zsolt 82:52 5:34 7:10 12:11 16:53 24:18 37:17 42:26 49:39 51:18 59:09 65:09 70:54 78:20 80:30
VHS - Veszpremi Ho 5:34 1:36 5:01 4:42 7:25 12:59 5:09 7:13 1:39 7:51 6:00 5:45 7:26 2:10
82:37 82:52
2:07 0:15
M65 (6) 4,1 km 12C
1(63) 2(57) 3(56) 4(41) 5(46) 6(52) 7(42) 8(54) 9(64) 10(61) 11(60) 12(100)  Finish
1 185 Honfi Gabor 42:06 1:39 9:34 11:56 16:09 18:11 22:05 23:35 2712 34:21 38:19  39:56 41:51 42:06
VHS - Veszpremi Ho 1:39 7:55 2:22 4:13 2:02 3:54 1:30 3:37 7:09 3:58 1:37 1:55 0:15
2 186 Zentai Jozsef 53:37 2:22 11:55 15:51 25:32 28:49 31:46 33:14 37:40 44:50 50:37 51:31 53:18 53:37
MAD - CS Orientare 2:22 9:33 3:56 9:41 3:17 2:57 1:28 4:26 7:10 5:47 0:54 1:47 0:19
48:48
*59
3 184 Balogh Laszlé 62:22 4:42 19:57 23:59 33:39 36:53 39:50 41:16 45:41 54:48 58:41 59:40 62:00 62:22
MAD - CS Orientare 4:42 15:15 4:02 9:40 3:14 2:57 1:26 4:25 9:07 3:53 0:59 2:20 0:22
4 188 Abrany Sandor 65:16 3:47 13:06 20:35 24:59 28:35 31:33 32:54 51:44 58:15 62:18 63:20 64:56 65:16
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:47 9:19 7:29 4:24 3:36 2:58 1:21 18:50 6:31 4:03 1:02 1:36 0:20
5 187 Lévai Kalman 68:36 2:25 12:42 18:49 24:57 31:50 34:52 36:09 55:11 61:46 65:26 66:34 68:14 68:36
KSE - Karcagi SE 2:25 10:17 6:07 6:08 6:53 3:02 1:17 19:02 6:35 3:40 1:08 1:40 0:22
6 189 Ardelean Teodor 80:13 2:57 21:49 26:11 34:01 37:15 42:19 45:06 52:14 63:03 71:00 77:24 79:47 80:13
MAD - CS Orientare 2:57 18:52 4:22 7:50 3:14 5:04 2:47 7:08 10:49 7:57 6:24 2:23 0:26
M70 (7) 2,4 km 9C
1(63) 2(39) 3(57) 4(56) 5(37) 6(64) 7(59) 8(61) 9(100)  Finish
1 199 Bogdanovics Andra 25:41 2:01 6:22 10:14 12:24 14:31 18:19 22:01 22:48 25:25 25:41
HBS - Honvéd Botty 2:01 4:21 3:52 2:10 2:07 3:48 3:42 0:47 2:37 0:16
2 192 Enyedi Andrei 32:51 2:41 8:40 14:07 16:53 19:04 23:11 27:06 28:24 32:17 32:51
TRS - CS TranSilva 2:41 5:59 5:27 2:46 2:11 4:07 3:55 1:18 3:53 0:34
3 193 Kovéacs Andrés 45:03 3:26 17:03 23:.01 27:24 31:23 34:40 40:20 41:13 44:33 45:03
HBS - Honvéd Botty 3:26 13:37 5:58 4:23 3:59 3:17 5:40 0:53 3:20 0:30
4 196 Cioban Dumitru 49:30 4:29 13:21 24:48 28:44  32:16 37:05 42:59  44:25 48:53 49:30
DDF - CSO Dudu Fl 4:29 8:52 11:27 3:56 3:32 4:49 5:54 1:26 4:28 0:37
5 194 Olah Stefan 53:29 4:39 16:18 28:05 33:16 38:04 43:16 48:17  49:48 53:09 53:29
PSZ - Pro Silva Zala 4:39 11:39 11:47 5:11 4:48 5:12 5:01 1:31 3:21 0:20
6 197 Gobl Edmund 86:46 8:43 17:16 53:54 58:46 71:18 75:01 80:18 81:46 86:12 86:46
PSZ - Pro Silva Zala 8:43 8:33 36:38 4:52 12:32 3:43 5:17 1:28 4:26 0:34
198 Kornreich Tiberiu dnf 3:40 8:53 13:09 17:10 - e e e e 45:58
DDF - CSO Dudu FI 3:40 5:13 4:16 4:01 28:48
W10 (2) 5,0 km 6C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(100)  Finish
1 201 VesaMaya 37:39 1:43  14:18 17:52 25:58  34:37 37:21 37:39
MAD - CS Orientare 1:43 12:35 3:34 8:06 8:39 2:44 0:18
2 205 Teoran Andreea 43:02 3:52 11:21 18:05 32:25 39:14 42:38 43:02
MAD - CS Orientare 3:52 7:29 6:44 14:20 6:49 3:24 0:24
W12 (4) 2,1 km 7C
1(31) 2(36) 3(34) 4(37) 5(38) 6(35) 7(100) Finish
1 207 R&duly Zsuzsa 24:17 1:53 7:13 9:48 13:50 17:31 22:29 24:02 24:17
VSK - VSK Csikszer 1:53 5:20 2:35 4:02 3:41 4:58 1:33 0:15
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Pl tno Name Time
w12 (4) 2,1km 7C (cont.)
1(31) 2(36) 3(34) 4(37) 5(38) 6(35) 7(100) Finish
2 208 Cséaszari Timea 30:55 2:33 8:45 11:47 18:07 21:25 28:24 30:38 30:55
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 2:33 6:12 3:02 6:20 3:18 6:59 2:14 0:17
3 210 Sztojkalea 47:06 1:42 7:24 13:05 22:21  26:05 44:50 46:51  47:06
NYS - Nyiregyhéazi S 1:42 5:42 5:41 9:16 3:44 18:45 2:01 0:15
4 209 Kulcséar Izabella 50:11 2:07 13:40 16:56 25:23 29:03 47:59 49:56 50:11
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:07 11:33 3:16 8:27 3:40 18:56 1:57 0:15
W14 (8) 2,7 km 9C
1(31) 2(33) 3(56) 4(37) 5(55) 6(38) 7(64) 8(35) 9(100)  Finish
1 218 Hengsperger Lilla 27:27 2:16 6:30 11:54 13:36 17:27 18:49 20:36 25:22 27:13 27:27
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 2:16 4:14 5:24 1:42 3:51 1:22 1:47 4:46 1:51 0:14
2 220 Berencsi Kata 32:14 2:34 7:32 13:57 17:21 19:22 22:20 25:14 30:00 32:00 32:14
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 2:34 4:58 6:25 3:24 2:01 2:58 2:54 4:46 2:00 0:14
3 217 Balogh Zsofia 40:57 1:02 9:05 16:12 26:26 28:26 31:46 34:19 38:44 40:43 40:57
OMS - CS Orienteer 1:02 8:03 7:07 10:14 2:00 3:20 2:33 4:25 1:59 0:14
4 219 Morong Crina 47:28 2:33 8:52 21:07 25:10  29:56 32:48 36:39  43:11 47:12 47:28
MAD - CS Orientare 2:33 6:19 12:15 4:03 4:46 2:52 3:51 6:32 4:01 0:16
5 215 Tempfli Zsuzsanna 47:33 3:30 9:17 29:08 32:27 34:30 37:36 40:21 44:52 47:19 47:33
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:30 5:47 19:51 3:19 2:03 3:06 2:45 4:31 2:27 0:14
6 221 Petrusan-Vesa Mada 47:47 1:10 8:03 20:50 29:22  32:15 34:55 40:45 4524 47:31 47:47
MAD - CS Orientare 1:10 6:53 12:47 8:32 2:53 2:40 5:50 4:39 2:07 0:16
7 214 Vesaloana 63:33 3:41 2456 37:14 41:30  46:21 48:55 52:38  59:36 63:17 63:33
MAD - CS Orientare 3:41 21:15 12:18 4:16 4:51 2:34 3:43 6:58 3:41 0:16
216 Aristan Alexia mp - 11:08 19:30 29:33 32:24 37:15 42:12 52:33 56:17 56:30
MAD - CS Orientare 11:08 8:22 10:03 2:51 4:51 4:57 10:21 3:44 0:13
W16 (6) 3,3km 12C
1(63) 2(32) 3(39) 4(34) 5(56) 6(51) 7(41) 8(55) 9(64) 10(61) 11(60) 12(100)  Finish
1 224 Bilecz Sara 29:58 2:23 5:26 6:55 9:43  12:07 15:12 16:23  20:40 23:09 26:17  27:47 29:42 29:58
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 2:23 3:03 1:29 2:48 2:24 3:05 1:11 4:17 2:29 3:08 1:30 1:55 0:16
2 228 Lakatos R6za 34:59 2:47 5:37 7:01 10:38 15:19 18:44 19:41  25:28 27:33 31:.01  32:50 34:41 34:59
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 2:47 2:50 1:24 3:37 4:41 3:25 0:57 5:47 2:05 3:28 1:49 1:51 0:18
3 227 Balogh Reka 38:02 2:53 6:03 7:37 10:35 14:53 18:29 20:10 27:18 30:07 34:22 3552 37:47 38:02
OMS - CS Orienteer 2:53 3:10 1:34 2:58 4:18 3:36 1:41 7:08 2:49 4:15 1:30 1:55 0:15
4 229 Atanasiu Erika 58:42 4:09 7:55 10:28 16:26  20:30 32:45 34:04  43:49 48:52 52:19 56:34 58:21 58:42
MAD - CS Orientare 4:09 3:46 2:33 5:58 4:04 12:15 1:19 9:45 5:03 3:27 4:15 1:47 0:21
5 225 Teoran Madalina 86:18 6:43 18:44 25:18 34:24 43:22 49:04 54:09 70:05 75:53 81:40 83:08 85:56 86:18
MAD - CS Orientare 6:43 12:01 6:34 9:06 8:58 5:42 5:05 15:56 5:48 5:47 1:28 2:48 0:22
226 Berencsi Panna mp 3:30 8:23 10:47 13:41 19:39 - e - 29:24 33:43 35:18 37:49 38:07
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 3:30 4:53 2:24 2:54 5:58 9:45 4:19 1:35 2:31 0:18
W18-20 (6) 4,1 km 12C
1(63) 2(57) 3(56) 4(41) 5(46) 6(52) 7(42) 8(54) 9(64) 10(61) 11(60) 12(100)  Finish
1 234 Raduly Réka 49:27 2:16 12:38 15:15 22:20  24:23 27:49 29:42  36:06 43:04  46:34  47:43 49:12 49:27
VSK - VSK Csikszer 2:16 10:22 2:37 7:05 2:03 3:26 1:53 6:24 6:58 3:30 1:09 1:29 0:15
2 237 Deék Bernadett 52:25 2:23 17:41 20:17 27:10 29:15 33:30 34:54  39:24 46:03 49:17  50:35 52:08 52:25
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:23 15:18 2:36 6:53 2:05 4:15 1:24 4:30 6:39 3:14 1:18 1:33 0:17
3 236 Sigmond Eva 52:55 2:01 8:37 10:14 13:28  30:00 36:26 37:52 42:11 47:40 50:27 51:23 52:44 52:55
MAD - CS Orientare 2:01 6:36 1:37 3:14 16:32 6:26 1:26 4:19 5:29 2:47 0:56 1:21 0:11
4 232 Vandrus Brigitta 55:32 4:55 14:09 19:08 23:31 25:56 30:26 31:25 36:08 48:05 52:22 53:46 55:18 55:32
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 4:55 9:14 4:59 4:23 2:25 4:30 0:59 4:43 11:57 4:17 1:24 1:32 0:14
5 235 Toth Néra 55:59 1:35  10:27 12:49 16:24  33:.01 39:27 40:50  45:15 50:41 53:28  54:23 55:45 55:59
GTC - Gerecse T4jfu 1:35 8:52 2:22 3:35 16:37 6:26 1:23 4:25 5:26 2:47 0:55 1:22 0:14
6 233 Teoran Alexandra 60:42 2:02 12:06 16:45 21:31 27:03 32:28 35:20 41:18 51:43 55:53 58:29 60:26 60:42
MAD - CS Orientare 2:02 10:04 4:39 4:46 5:32 5:25 2:52 5:58 10:25 4:10 2:36 1:57 0:16
w21 (1) 6,1 km 17¢C
1(62) 2(39) 3(57) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(42) 8(52) 9(45) 10(49) 11(48) 12(47) 13(46) 14(55)
15(59) 16(61) 17(100)  Finish
1 241 Pop loana 74:10 2:40 9:28 15:05 16:51  18:59 24:54 29:22 35:11 38:02 42:13  45:49 50:09 57:51 67:12
MRD - Maratin Rivul 2:40 6:48 5:37 1:46 2:08 5:55 4:28 5:49 2:51 4:11 3:36 4:20 7:42 9:21
70:38  71:09 73:52 74:10
3:26 0:31 2:43 0:18
W35 (1) 4,9 km 15C
1(62) 2(63) 3(39) 4(57) 5(47) 6(49) 7(46) 8(52) 9(42) 10(51) 11(37) 12(64) 13(59) 14(60)
15(100)  Finish
1 244 Réaduly Annamaria 65:45 3:17 7:24 11:40 15:54  26:55 35:08 39:53  42:34  43:34  49:38  56:35 58:47 61:48  63:20
VSK - VSK Csikszer 3:17 4:07 4:16 4:14 11:01 8:13 4:45 2:41 1:00 6:04 6:57 2:12 3:01 1:32
65:26  65:45
2:06 0:19
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Pl tno
W45 (10)

1 252

2 247

3 256

4 254

5 251

6 249

7 257

8 250

9 253

248
W55 (3)

1 260

2 255

3 259
W65 (3)

1 264

2 266

3 265
OPI (16)

1 275

2 279

3 274

4 268

5 270

6 276

7 269

8 273

9 280

10 271

11 282

12 283

13 281

14 278

15 277

16 272

Name

Németh Zsoltné
VHS - Veszpremi Ho
Fazakas Emoke
OMS - CS Orienteer
Atanasiu Erzsébet
MAD - CS Orientare
Paskuj Matyasne Er
OFF - Offline Sport
Rékos Piroska

KAL - Kalocsai Term

Berencsi Valéria
NYS - Nyiregyhéazi S
Tamas Gina

NRD - CS Nord B.M
Nyilas Magdalena
ADY - CS Ady Liceu
Divin Anna

ADY - CS Ady Liceu

Donogan Kinga
TRS - CS TranSilva

Szilveszter Beata
315 - CS 315 Orienta
Széasz Neli

VSK - VSK Csikszer
Szécs Hajnal

OMS - CS Orienteer

Lévainé Kovacs R6z
KSE - Karcagi SE
Fey Klara

TRS - CS TranSilva
Szilagyi Rodika

315 - CS 315 Orienta

Balogh Zsolt

OMS - CS Orienteer
Pop Miron

MRD - Maratin Rivul
Antal R6zélia

VSK - VSK Csikszer
Pop Maria

MRD - Maratin Rivul
Csaszari Soma
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S
Hoffmann Berei Iré
PCA - Palatul Copiil
Balogh Erika

OMS - CS Orienteer
Barabas Orsolya
OMS - CS Orienteer
Alexandru Filimon
NTB - Nord Team Or
Vassy Zoltan

COM - CS Compass
Barabas Balazs
OMS - CS Orienteer
Bud Antonio

SBS - CS SpriaB.S
Karda Denes

MRD - Maratin Rivul
Pusztai Endre

OFF - Offline Sport
Udvaryné Vizsy Anit
BMG - Babits Mihaly
Nagy Conrad

MRD - Maratin Rivul

Time

36:03

44:06

46:59

54:02

60:52

60:56

67:09

86:50

95:30

mp

40:15

43:31

62:55

32:22

47:53

51:45

25:23

34:19

34:43

34:53

36:57

39:23

39:51

44:35

45:14

47:14

48:55

49:53

53:11

62:47

70:33

81:31

1(63)

1:57
1:57
5:14
5:14
3:21
3:21
3:08
3:08
4:55
4:55
1:52
*31
3:19
3:19
2:58
2:58
29:03
29:03
4:27
4:27

2:36
2:36

1(63)

2:37
2:37
9:09
9:09
5:01
5:01

1(63)

2:06
2:06
3:43
3:43
4:43
4:43

1(31)

2:00
2:00
4:40
4:40
3:04
3:04
3:11
3:11
1:23
1:23
1:32
1:32
1:19
1:19
4:05
4:05
3:05
3:05
3:10
3:10
3:06
3:06
4:02
4:02
6:12
6:12
2:41
2:41
8:02
8:02
8:10
8:10

2(57)

9:41

7:44
13:47

8:33
14:46
11:25
13:14
10:06
21:02
16:07

21:02
17:43
26:02
23:04
40:01
10:58
20:48
16:21

15:02
12:26

2(39)

10:34
757
15:22
6:13
23:04
18:03

2(39)

7:55
5:49
10:18
6:35
17:20
12:37

2(33)

5:56
3:56
10:26
5:46
9:16
6:12
10:43
7:32
7:49
6:26
8:25
6:53
8:10
6:51
12:06
8:01
11:57
8:52
10:13
7:03
11:21
8:15
12:16
8:14
16:18
10:06
12:14
9:33
20:20
12:18
24:59
16:49

4,1 km
3(56)

11:46
2:05
15:59
2:12
17:15
2:29
17:05
3:51
23:18
2:16

24:54
3:52
28:19
2:17
43:27
3:26
27:05
6:17

18:18
3:16

2,4 km
3(57)

17:30
6:56
24:11
8:49
37:20
14:16

2,4 km
3(57)

13:46
5:51
17:17
6:59
24:26
7:06

2,7 km
3(56)

10:15
4:19
15:57
5:31
15:26
6:10
19:09
8:26
16:04
8:15
19:23
10:58
16:59
8:49
19:54
7:48
21:52
9:55
17:30
7:17
24:25
13:04
25:20
13:04
27:29
11:11
19:45
7:31
34:22
14:02
37:49
12:50

12C
4(41) 5(46)
15:53  17:34
4:07 1:41
20:08 22:09
4:09 2:01
22:33 24:29
5:18 1:56
24:23 28:22
7:18 3:59
30:12 33:48
6:54 3:36
31:14  37:30
6:20 6:16
33:28 36:01
5:09 2:33
50:39 53:26
7:12 2:47
37:53  44:20
10:48 6:27
24:13 29:53
5:55 5:40
9C
4(56) 5(37)
21:48  24:40
4:18 2:52
27:56 30:35
3:45 2:39
42:22  47:18
5:02 4:56
9C
4(56) 5(37)
17:35  19:41
3:49 2:06
21:03 23:34
3:46 2:31
28:35 32:51
4:09 4:16
9C
4(37) 5(55)
11:57  17:13
1:42 5:16
18:09 20:06
2:12 1:57
18:08 20:15
2:42 2:.07
20:44  22:34
1:35 1:50
19:00 23:17
2:56 4:17
22:38 25:28
3:15 2:50
22:41 26:11
5:42 3:30
24:15 28:30
4:21 4:15
25:58 28:50
4:06 2:52
23:28 30:41
5:58 7:13
29:38 32:32
5:13 2:54
30:31 32:46
5:11 2:15
32:35 35:58
5:06 3:23
22:42 27:14
2:57 4:32
40:16  45:59
5:54 5:43
43:28 4851
5:39 5:23

6(52)

20:12
2:38
24:42
2:33
27:49
3:20
33:36
5:14
41:44
7:56

41:07
3:37
40:07
4:06
58:16
4:50
49:37
5:17

33:20
3:27

6(64)

29:16
4:36
33:59
3:24
52:12
4:54

6(64)

23:02
3:21
30:10
6:36
37:42
4:51

6(38)

18:37
1:24
22:38
2:32
23:45
3:30
24:30
1:56
26:24
3:07
27:30
2:02
29:17
3:06
31:36
3:06
31:35
2:45
33:49
3:08
34:13
1:41
35:07
2:21
38:58
3:00
30:17
3:03
50:46
4:47
53:21
4:30

7(42)

21:18
1:06
27:25
2:43
29:09
1:20
35:00
1:24
42:50
1:06

42:17
1:10
41:09
1:02
61:01
2:45
53:20
3:43

34:55
1:35

7(59)

34:54
5:38
38:56
4:57
57:15
5:03

7(59)

27:47
4:45
40:12
10:02
43:20
5:38

7(64)

20:03
1:26
25:11
2:33
26:21
2:36
25:58
1:28
29:08
2:44
30:02
2:32
31:39
2:22
34:35
2:59
34:39
3:04
37:36
3:47
39:39
5:26
40:15
5:08
42:49
3:51
33:00
2:43
57:38
6:52
56:57
3:36

8(54)

24:54
3:36
31:03
3:38
34:16
5:07
39:59
4:59
48:20
5:30

47:22
5:05
49:33
8:24
70:47
9:46
63:24
10:04

40:17
5:22

8(61)

36:40
1:46
40:07
1:11
58:44
1:29

8(61)

28:47
1:00
43:59
3:47
47:12
3:52

8(35)

23:25
3:22
31:43
6:32
31:53
5:32
32:28
6:30
34:22
5:14
36:15
6:13
37:15
5:36
41:35
7:00
40:48
6:09
43:43
6:07
45:48
6:09
46:45
6:30
48:56
6:07
59:48
26:48
67:11
9:33
73:58
17:01

9(64)

30:53
5:59
38:23
7:20
40:52
6:36
47:37
7:38
54:41
6:21

54:49
7:27
55:32
5:59
78:18
7:31
80:28
17:04

49:54
9:37

9(100)

39:54
3:14
43:14
3:07
62:29
3:45

9(100)

32:05
3:18
47:29
3:30
51:20
4:08

9(100)

25:08
1:43
33:52
2:09
34:22
2:29
34:34
2:06
36:43
2:21
39:06
2:51
39:34
2:19
44:15
2:40
44:40
3:52
46:52
3:09
48:41
2:53
49:41
2:56
52:45
3:49
62:16
2:28
70:10
2:59
80:34
6:36

10(61)

33:25
2:32
41:12
2:49
43:56
3:04
51:01
3:24
57:59
3:18

57:58
3:09
64:20
8:48
82:08
3:50
88:29
8:01

53:00
3:06

Finish
40:15
0:21
43:31
0:17
62:55
0:26

Finish
32:22
0:17
47:53
0:24
51:45
0:25

Finish
25:23
0:15
34:19
0:27
34:43
0:21
34:53
0:19
36:57
0:14
39:23
0:17
39:51
0:17
44:35
0:20
45:14
0:34
47:14
0:22
48:55
0:14
49:53
0:12
53:11
0:26
62:47
0:31
70:33
0:23
81:31
0:57

11(60)

34:18
0:53
42:13
1:01
45:04
1:08
52:02
1:01
58:56
0:57

59:09
1:11
65:25
1:05
83:15
1:07
90:57
2:28

12(100)  Finish
35:44 36:03
1:26 0:19
43:46 44:06
1:33 0:20
46:39 46:59
1:35 0:20
53:47 54:02
1:45 0:15
60:32 60:52
1:36 0:20
60:39 60:56
1:30 0:17
66:51 67:09
1:26 0:18
86:31 86:50
3:16 0:19
94:53 95:30
3:56 0:37
57:27 57:43
4:27 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time
OPT (12) 4,8 km 15C
1(62)  2(63) 3(57) 4(47)  5(49) 6(45) 7(52)  8(42) 9(41) 10(56) 11(37) 12(64) 13(59) 14(60)
15(100)  Finish
1 286 Raduly Csongor 48:52 2:22 4:56 11:57 21:04  25:23 29:16 32:21 33:33 36:21 39:59 41:41 43:49 46:01  47:27
VSK - VSK Csikszer 2:22 2:34 7:01 9:07 4:19 3:53 3:05 1:12 2:48 3:38 1:42 2:08 2:12 1:26
48:37  48:52
1:10 0:15
2 295 Palade Eugen 58:57 2:13 4:00 13:38 23:13  28:45 33:03 38:38  40:02 43:01 47:14  49:12 51:50 54:56  57:02
MAD - CS Orientare 2:13 1:47 9:38 9:35 5:32 4:18 5:35 1:24 2:59 4:13 1:58 2:38 3:06 2:06
58:37  58:57
1:35 0:20
3 287 Ra&duly Robert 59:45 2:02 6:40 15:52 25:14  32:44 36:15 40:40  41:32 44:24 47:33  49:00 52:17 56:57  58:16
VSK - VSK Csikszer 2:02 4:38 9:12 9:22 7:30 3:31 4:25 0:52 2:52 3:09 1:27 3:17 4:40 1:19
59:32  59:45
1:16 0:13
4 300 Hoffmann Richard 60:27 4:47 7:33 18:09 24:03  29:09 33:05 37:02 38:14 43:35 50:11  51:35 53:47 56:36  58:37
MAD - CS Orientare 4:47 2:46 10:36 5:54 5:06 3:56 3:57 1:12 5:21 6:36 1:24 2:12 2:49 2:01
60:11 60:27
1:34 0:16
5 293 lzsak Andras 64:44 7:47 10:15 19:03 25:16 34:09 40:50 45:09 46:17 49:08 53:15 55:16 57:46 60:58 63:04
OMS - CS Orienteer 7:47 2:28 8:48 6:13 8:53 6:41 4:19 1:08 2:51 4:07 2:01 2:30 3:12 2:06
64:28  64:44
1:24 0:16
6 296 Marton Tamas 66:43 3:38 6:50 18:02 26:25  33:15 38:38 42:35  44:04 47:39 52:20 54:56 57:40 62:50 65:08
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 3:38 3:12 11:12 8:23 6:50 5:23 3:57 1:29 3:35 4:41 2:36 2:44 5:10 2:18
66:30 66:43
1:22 0:13
7 299 Lazar Istvan 68:48 2:02 3:54 13:14 22:01 3521 39:59 44:38  46:16 49:41 56:03  58:05 60:19 64:22  66:37
SAS - SAS Silvanus 2:02 1:52 9:20 8:47 13:20 4:38 4:39 1:38 3:25 6:22 2:02 2:14 4:03 2:15
68:27  68:48
1:50 0:21
8 288 Bilecz Norbert 73:46 8:01 11:55 19:28 28:40  38:.01 45:59 50:15  51:59 56:07 60:03  62:38 66:27 69:55  71:56
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 8:01 3:54 7:33 9:12 9:21 7:58 4:16 1:44 4:08 3:56 2:35 3:49 3:28 2:01
73:27 73:46
1:31 0:19
9 291 Nagy Elek Laszlo 81:53 2:59 7:29 19:40 29:17 37:57 44:14 50:40 52:10 56:37 62:52 69:12 74:49 77:50 79:53
HOM - Homokbucka 2:59 4:30 12:11 9:37 8:40 6:17 6:26 1:30 4:27 6:15 6:20 5:37 3:.01 2:03
81:31 81:53
1:38 0:22
10 292 Lakatos Matyas 137:28 4:52 10:40 32:05 50:43  62:41 73:34 88:04  90:07 96:36 107:22 119:03 122:25 128:59 132:55
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 4:52 5:48 21:25 18:38 11:58 10:53 14:30 2:03 6:29 10:46 11:41 3:22 6:34 3:56
137:04 137:28
4:09 0:24
294 Tolgyesi Tibor mp - 7:47 19:05 2729 3421 - 43:38  45:06 48:43 53:24  55:59 58:50 63:48  66:08
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 7:47 11:18 8:24 6:52 9:17 1:28 3:37 4:41 2:35 2:51 4:58 2:20
67:53 68:14
1:45 0:21
290 Marton Zséfia dnf 4:19 5:51 37:28 Y A e e e
NYS - Nyiregyhazi S 4:19 1:32 31:37 19:59
----- 134:28



